
é

@

Freshly Baked Croissant with Ham & Cheese or Jam & Butter 
 
Mini Croissant 
Large Croissant 
Halal, Hindi & Vegetarian options available 

 
 
 
 
$5 
$8 

  

Delicious Chia Pudding or Premium Natural Yoghurt with your choice 
of Mixed Berries, Fresh Fruit, or Granola 
 
Mini 
Large 
Halal, Hindi, Vegan, Vegetarian, Gluten Free & Dairy Free Options 
available 

 
 
 
 
$5 
$8 

  

Freshly baked with your choice of Sweet or Savoury 
 
Mini 
Large 
Halal, Hindi & Vegetarian options available 

 
 
 
$4 
$5 

  

Banana Bread (per slice) 
GF Vegan Choc Chip Peanut Butter Banana Bread (per slice) 

 
 
$6 
$7 

  

 

A selection of our house made Cakes, Slices & Mini Muffins 
 
Small (up to 5 people)                                                                     
Medium (up to 10 people) 
Large (up to 20 people) 
GF/Vegan (per person) 
Halal, Hindi, Dairy Free options available 

 
 
 
 
$35 
$70 
$120 
$7.50 
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A selection of our house made Biscuits. 
 
Small (40 Biscuits) 
Medium (70 Biscuits) 
Large (100 Biscuits) 
GF/Vegan Biscuits (per person) 

 
 
 
 
$40 
$70 
$100 
$5 

  

A combination or our house made Cakes, Slices and Biscuits 
 
Small (up to 8 people) 
Medium (up to 15 people) 
Large (up to 25 people) 
GF/Vegan (per person) 

 
 
 
 
$50 
$95 
$135 
$6.50 

  

 (minimum order of 5) 

Fresh assorted Danish Pastries 
 
Mini 
Large 

 
 
 
 
$5 
$7 

  

  

(Minimum order of 10) 
 
Fresh Baked house made Scones with House made Jam & Fresh 
Whipped Cream 
 
 

$6.50 

  

House made Bliss Balls packed with Fruit, Nuts, Almond Meal & Dark 
Chocolate 
 

$5 

  

Traditional Portuguese Custard Tarts 
 

$6 
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A delicious mix of Fresh Seasonal Fruit 
 
Single Serve Cup 
Small (up to 5 people) 
Medium (up to 10 people) 
Large (up to 20 People) 

 
 
 
 
$10 
$50 
$90 
$150 

A selection of decadent Cheeses paired with Fresh Seasonal Fruit 
 
Single Serve Cup 
Small (up to 5 people) 
Medium (up to 10 people) 
Large (up to 20 people) 
Gluten Free available 

 
 
 
 
 
$15 
$70 
$120 
$160 

  

A decadent selection of Cheeses with Dried Fruits, mixed nuts & 
Crackers 
 
Single Serve Cup 
Small (up to 5 people) 
Medium (up to 10 people) 
Large (up to 20 people) 
Gluten Free Available 

 
 
 
 
 
$15 
$70 
$120 
$160 

  

A selection of Cured Meats, Local and Imported Cheeses, Fresh 
Seasonal Fruit, Crudites, Dips, Pickles, Olives & Crackers 
 
Single Serve Cup 
Small (up to 5 people) 
Medium (up to 10 people) 
Large (up to 20 people) 
Gluten Free Available 

 
 
 
 
 
$15 
$70 
$120 
$160 
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Freshly made sandwiches with a variety of standard or gourmet 
fillings on White or Wholemeal Bread 
 
Standard 
Gourmet 

 
 
 
 
 
$7 
$9 

  

A selection of gourmet fillings in Lavosh Wraps 
 
Full 10” Wrap 
Full Gluten Free Wrap 

 
 
 
 
$9 
$10 

(Minimum 5 people) 
A combination of Filled Brioche Slider Sized Rolls, Wraps & Rice 
Paper Rolls 
 

$12pp 

  

 (serves 5-8 Adults) 

A combination of Filled Brioche Slider Sized Rolls, Wraps, Rice Paper 
Rolls, Fresh Seasonal Fruit, Mini Muffins and Bite Sized Sweet Treats 
 
 

$140 

  

– Single Serve

A delicious healthy Salad Bowl with your choice of protein. 
 
Choose from 
Chicken, Smoked Salmon, Tempeh, Falafel 

$16 

  

 (serves 5-10) 

 
Standard 
Mixed Leaf, Garden, Coleslaw, Caesar, Crunchy Noodle, Pasta 
 
Gourmet 
Thai Beef or Chicken. Roasted Cauliflower & Quinoa. Roasted 
Pumpkin, Beetroot & Fetta. Fattoush. Greek. Bean Salad. 
 

 
 
 
$50 
 
 
$60 
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Mini Sausage Rolls (Beef or Vegetarian) 
Satay Chicken Skewers 
Zucchini Bites 
Rice Paper Rolls  
Chicken Drumettes 
Mini Beef Pies 
Mini Quiche 
Nori Rolls 
 
 

Mini Moroccan Lamb Pies 
Mini King Island Beef Pies 
Mini Chicken, Leek & Camembert Pies 
Duck Pancakes 
Bruschetta Bites 
Arancini 
 

Prawn Cocktail Cup 
Filled Brioche Slider 
Soup Shooter 
Ceviche spoon 
Antipasto Cup 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$4.00ea 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$5.00ea 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$6.50ea 
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Mobile Coffee Cart with Café Barista (15amp power required) 
50 Guests (2 hour service) 
100 Guests (3 hour service) 
150 Guests (4 hour service) 
(includes Premium Teas, Hot Chocolate, Chai and Alternate Milks) 
 

 (Bio Cup) 

A self-serve selection of premium Percolated Coffee & assorted Tea 
Bags, complete with Dairy & Plant Based Milk options, Sugar & 
artificial sweetener.  Price includes Delivery, set up & Clearance. Table 
water and Cups also included. 
 
Tea & Coffee (Basic option) 
Hot water urn with portion control instant coffee, black tea bags, 
milk, sugar & takeaway cups 
 

Chilled 2L Orange or Apple Juice 
Chilled 1.25L Soft Drink 
Chilled San Pellegrino Mineral Water 
Chilled Tap Water 
 

 
RSA Staff (minimum 3 hours per Staff Member 
Glass Hire 
Tablecloths 
Bar Equipment 
 
*We do not supply Alcohol however we do recommend Crown West 
Cellars for this.  They will supply and deliver Alcohol & Ice and will 
also refund for any unused returns by arrangement (please contact 
Mark on 02 4228 9842) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$350.00 
$500.00 
$700.00 
 
 
$4.00 pp  
Per session 
(min charge $70) 
 
 
 
$3.50 pp 
Per session 
(min charge $45) 
 
 
 
$8.50 
$5.50 
$8 
$1 per bottle 
 
 
 
$65pp per hour 
$3pp (3 glasses) 
$7ea 
$40 
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Bio Pak (biodegradable, commercially compostable and Carbon 
neutral) 
 
1 Piece per person 
2 Pieces per person 
3 Pieces per person 
Cutlery Kits 
 

Crockery Plate  
Stainless Steel Cutlery 
Glassware 
 
 

3m x 3m Illuminated Gazebo (Daily Hire – pick up only) 

 
 
 
 
 
30c 
50c 
85c 
85c 
 
 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
 
 
 
 
$50.00 
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 (3 days’ notice required) 

 
8” Round 
10” Round 
Rectangle 
Gluten Free and or Vegan 
 

Carrot Cake 
Rich Chocolate Cake with Ganache & Fresh Strawberries 
Vanilla Sponge with Fresh Cream and Strawberries 
Hummingbird Cake 
Black Forest Cake 
Blueberry Cheesecake 
Passionfruit Cheesecake 
Caramel Cheesecake 
 

Almond Praline Torte 
Orange Almond Syrup Cake 
Orange Poppy 
Flourless Chocolate 
 

 (Half Bay Rectangle) 

Cherry Ripe / Bounty  
Caramel Slice  
Triple Choc Brownie  
Rocky Road 
GF Vegan Lemon / GF Vegan Snickers  

 
 
 
$60 
$70 
$85 
Add $10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$60 
$60 
$60 
$65 
$75 
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• All orders should be placed at least 48 hours prior to delivery 
unless stated otherwise. If the order is placed via email and you do 
not receive confirmation within a reasonable time, it may be advisable 
to check that we have received your order. We assume that phone 
orders have been verbally confirmed at the time of placement and will 
only be verified via email if specifically requested.  
• We have endeavoured to place our menu items in their most 
appropriate sections. You are however free to order any menu item at 
any time during the day.  

• We cater for most dietary needs, just ask our friendly staff to see 
what can be provided to suit your needs. We do not, however, cater 
for severe allergies, in that we are a commercial kitchen and cannot 
guarantee against microscopic contaminants.  

• We do provide Quotations if required. The order will not, however, 
be regarded as placed until confirmation of acceptance has been 
received.  

• All prices include GST. While all efforts will be made to maintain 
published prices, under certain circumstances prices may change 
without notice. Additional charges apply for out of trading hours and 
weekends.  

• Images of the food that appears on our menu are indicative only. 
Style and presentation may vary. All menu items are subject to 
availability of produce and we reserve the right to vary the menu at 
any time.  

• Cancellations are permitted with at least 72 hours’ notice. 
Cancellations within 72 hours may incur a cancellation fee. If the 
order has been fully produced cancellation is not permitted and we 
will require full payment.  

• Order amendments can be made on most items provided sufficient 
notice is given.  

• Delivery fees apply for deliveries outside the University of 
Wollongong.  

• We may be able to supply items not shown on our menu. Feel free 
to contact us and discuss your requirements.  

• All catering display items such as trays, bowls, glasses, plates etc. 
remain the property of Gypsy Jones Café. We reserve the right to 
charge the client for any loss, damage or breakages.  
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