orders@gvpsvjonescafe.com 4221 8028

Breakfast

Croissants	
Freshly Baked Croissant with Ham & Cheese or Jam & Butter	
Mini Croissant Large Croissant Halal, Hindi & Vegetarian options available	\$5 \$8
Yoghurt or Chia Pudding Pots Delicious Chia Pudding or Premium Natural Yoghurt with your choice of Mixed Berries, Fresh Fruit, or Granola	
Mini Large Halal, Hindi, Vegan, Vegetarian, Gluten Free & Dairy Free Options available	\$5 \$8
House Baked Muffins	
Freshly baked with your choice of Sweet or Savoury	
Mini Large Halal, Hindi & Vegetarian options available	\$4 \$5
Sweet Bread	
Banana Bread (per slice) GF Vegan Choc Chip Peanut Butter Banana Bread (per slice)	\$6 \$7

Morning & Afternoon Tea

Mixed Tea Cakes A selection of our house made Cakes, Slices & Mini Muffins	
Small (up to 5 people) Medium (up to 10 people) Large (up to 20 people) GF/Vegan (per person) Halal, Hindi, Dairy Free options available	\$35 \$70 \$120 \$7.50

Mix ed Biscuits	
A selection of our house made Biscuits.	
A selection of our nouse made biscuits.	
Small (40 Biscuits)	\$40
Medium (70 Biscuits)	\$70
Large (100 Biscuits)	\$100
GF/Vegan Biscuits (per person)	\$5
Mix ed Cake & Biscuits	
A combination or our house made Cakes, Slices and Biscuits	
Small (up to 8 people)	\$50
Medium (up to 15 people)	\$95
Large (up to 25 people)	\$135
GF/Vegan (per person)	\$6.50
Danish Pastries (minimum order of 5)	
Fresh assorted Danish Pastries	
1 1 0 5 1 4 5 5 1 1 6 4 5 4 1 1 6 5 1 1 6 5 1 1 6 5 1 1 6 5 1 1 1 1	
Mini	\$5
Large	\$7
Lemonade or Buttermilk Scones	\$6.50
(Minimum order of 10)	
(i illimitati order or 10)	
Fresh Baked house made Scones with House made Jam & Fresh	
Whipped Cream	
Gluten Free/Vegan Bliss Balls	\$5
House made Bliss Balls packed with Fruit, Nuts, Almond Meal & Dark	
Chocolate	
Dontumina Cuatana Manta	\$6
Portuguese Custard Tarts	
Traditional Portuguese Custard Tarts	
	1

Fresh Seasonal Fruit	
A delicious mix of Fresh Seasonal Fruit	
Single Serve Cup	\$10
Small (up to 5 people)	\$50
Medium (up to 10 people)	\$90
Large (up to 20 People)	\$150
Fresh Seasonal Fruit & Cheese	
Selection	
A selection of decadent Cheeses paired with Fresh Seasonal Fruit	
	\$15
Single Serve Cup	\$70
Small (up to 5 people)	\$120
Medium (up to 10 people) Large (up to 20 people)	\$160
Gluten Free available	
adden 1100 available	
local & Imported Cheese Selection	
A decadent selection of Cheeses with Dried Fruits, mixed nuts & Crackers	
Crackers	
Single Serve Cup	\$15
Small (up to 5 people)	\$70
Medium (up to 10 people)	\$120
Large (up to 20 people)	\$160
Gluten Free Available	4.00
(No see the sein	
Charcuterie	
A selection of Cured Meats, Local and Imported Cheeses, Fresh	
Seasonal Fruit, Crudites, Dips, Pickles, Olives & Crackers	
Single Serve Cup	\$15
Small (up to 5 people)	\$70
Medium (up to 10 people)	\$120
Large (up to 20 people)	\$160
Gluten Free Available	

orders@gvpsvjonescafe.com 4221 8028

Lunch & Later

Sandwiches Freshly made sandwiches with a variety of standard or gourmet	
fillings on White or Wholemeal Bread	
Standard Gourmet	\$7 \$9
	ψ9
Wraps	
A selection of gourmet fillings in Lavosh Wraps	
Full 10" Wrap Full Gluten Free Wrap	\$9 \$10
Combination Pack	\$12pp
(Minimum 5 people) A combination of Filled Brioche Slider Sized Rolls, Wraps & Rice Paper Rolls	
Picnic Hamper Lunch (serves 5-8 Adults) A combination of Filled Brioche Slider Sized Rolls, Wraps, Rice Paper Rolls, Fresh Seasonal Fruit, Mini Muffins and Bite Sized Sweet Treats	\$140
Nourish Bowls - Single Serve	\$16
A delicious healthy Salad Bowl with your choice of protein.	
Choose from Chicken, Smoked Salmon, Tempeh, Falafel	
Fresh Salads (serves 5-10)	
Standard Mixed Leaf, Garden, Coleslaw, Caesar, Crunchy Noodle, Pasta	\$50
Gourmet Thai Beef or Chicken. Roasted Cauliflower & Quinoa. Roasted Pumpkin, Beetroot & Fetta. Fattoush. Greek. Bean Salad.	\$60

Cocktail & Finger Food Minimum 10 pieces per item Classic Range Mini Sausage Rolls (Beef or Vegetarian) Satay Chicken Skewers Zucchini Bites Rice Paper Rolls Chicken Drumettes Mini Beef Pies Mini Quiche Nori Rolls	\$4.00ea
Cocktail Range Mini Moroccan Lamb Pies Mini King Island Beef Pies Mini Chicken, Leek & Camembert Pies Duck Pancakes Bruschetta Bites Arancini	\$5.00ea
Gourmet Range Prawn Cocktail Cup Filled Brioche Slider Soup Shooter Ceviche spoon Antipasto Cup	\$6.50ea

Beverages	
Barista Station	
Mobile Coffee Cart with Café Barista (15amp power required)	
50 Guests (2 hour service)	\$350.00
100 Guests (3 hour service) 150 Guests (4 hour service)	\$500.00 \$700.00
(includes Premium Teas, Hot Chocolate, Chai and Alternate Milks)	Ψ. σσ.σσ
m a GaCC	\$4.00 pp
Tea & Coffee (Bio Cup)	\$4.00 pp Per session
A self-serve selection of premium Percolated Coffee & assorted Tea Bags, complete with Dairy & Plant Based Milk options, Sugar &	(min charge \$70)
artificial sweetener. Price includes Delivery, set up & Clearance. Table	
water and Cups also included.	
Tea & Coffee (Basic option)	\$3.50 pp
Hot water urn with portion control instant coffee, black tea bags,	Per session (min charge \$45)
milk, sugar & takeaway cups	(min charge \$ 15)
Juice, Soft Drink & Mineral Water	
Chilled 2L Orange or Apple Juice	\$8.50
Chilled 1.25L Soft Drink	\$5.50
Chilled San Pellegrino Mineral Water Chilled Tap Water	\$8 \$1 per bottle
Crimed rap water	φ i per bottle
Bar Setup & Hire	
DCA C: "(' : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	\$65pp per hour
RSA Staff (minimum 3 hours per Staff Member Glass Hire	\$3pp (3 glasses)
Tablecloths	\$7ea \$40
Bar Equipment	Ψ10
*We do not supply Alcohol however we do recommend Crown West	
Cellars for this. They will supply and deliver Alcohol & Ice and will	
also refund for any unused returns by arrangement (please contact Mark on 02 4228 9842)	

orders@gvpsvjonescafe.com

4221 8028

Utensils	
Bio Pak (biodegradable, commercially compostable and Carbon neutral)	
1 Piece per person	30c
2 Pieces per person	50c
3 Pieces per person	85c
Cutlery Kits	85c
Crockery	
Crockery Plate	\$1.50
Stainless Steel Cutlery	\$1.50
Glassware	\$1.50
Gazebo Hire	
3m x 3m Illuminated Gazebo (Daily Hire – pick up only)	\$50.00
	ψ30.00

CakeS (3 days' notice required)	
(3 days notice required)	
8" Round	\$60
10" Round	\$70
Rectangle	\$85
Gluten Free and or Vegan	Add \$10
Standard Selection	
Carrot Cake	
Rich Chocolate Cake with Ganache & Fresh Strawberries	
Vanilla Sponge with Fresh Cream and Strawberries	
Hummingbird Cake	
Black Forest Cake	
Blueberry Cheesecake Passionfruit Cheesecake	
Caramel Cheesecake	
Garanier enecessans	
Gluten Free Selection	
Almond Praline Torte	
Orange Almond Syrup Cake	
Orange Poppy	
Flourless Chocolate	
STiggs (LVS - D. L. L)	
SliceS (Half Bay Rectangle)	\$60
Cherry Ripe / Bounty Caramel Slice	\$60
Triple Choc Brownie	\$60
Rocky Road	\$65
GF Vegan Lemon / GF Vegan Snickers	\$75

orders@gypsyjonescafe.com 4221 8028

Terms and Conditions:

- All orders should be placed at least 48 hours prior to delivery unless stated otherwise. If the order is placed via email and you do not receive confirmation within a reasonable time, it may be advisable to check that we have received your order. We assume that phone orders have been verbally confirmed at the time of placement and will only be verified via email if specifically requested.
- We have endeavoured to place our menu items in their most appropriate sections. You are however free to order any menu item at any time during the day.
- We cater for most dietary needs, just ask our friendly staff to see what can be provided to suit your needs. We do not, however, cater for severe allergies, in that we are a commercial kitchen and cannot guarantee against microscopic contaminants.
- We do provide Quotations if required. The order will not, however, be regarded as placed until confirmation of acceptance has been received.
- All prices include GST. While all efforts will be made to maintain published prices, under certain circumstances prices may change without notice. Additional charges apply for out of trading hours and weekends.
- Images of the food that appears on our menu are indicative only. Style and presentation may vary. All menu items are subject to availability of produce and we reserve the right to vary the menu at any time.
- Cancellations are permitted with at least 72 hours' notice. Cancellations within 72 hours may incur a cancellation fee. If the order has been fully produced cancellation is not permitted and we will require full payment.
- Order amendments can be made on most items provided sufficient notice is given.
- Delivery fees apply for deliveries outside the University of Wollongong.
- We may be able to supply items not shown on our menu. Feel free to contact us and discuss your requirements.
- All catering display items such as trays, bowls, glasses, plates etc. remain the property of Gypsy Jones Café. We reserve the right to charge the client for any loss, damage or breakages.